
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
The National Marine Manufacturers Association welcomes you to the 2020 Progressive® Louisville Boat, RV & 
Sportshow January 22-26, 2020. 
This manual is designed to prepare you for exhibiting at the event. 

 
LOCATION 
Kentucky Exposition Center 
937 Phillips Lane 
Louisville, KY 40209 

 
SHOW DATES & HOURS 
Move-in hours (Scheduled times apply) 

Sunday January 19 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Monday January 20 8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday January 21 8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Wednesday January 22 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (By special requests and Hand carry only) 
All exhibits must ready by Wednesday at 4:00 pm for 5:00 pm show open. 

 
Show hours  

Wednesday January 22 5:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Thursday January 23  12:00 noon – 9:00 p.m. 

Friday January 24 12:00 noon – 9:00 p.m. 

Saturday January 25 10:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Sunday January 26 10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Exhibitor Access is two hours prior to show opening daily 
 

Move-out (Scheduled times apply) 
Sunday, January 26 5:01 p.m. -10:00 p.m. (all booths within the 10’ x 10’ booth rows must be removed 
Sunday night) 
Monday, January 27 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. *All exhibits must be removed by 5:00 p.m. 

 
SHOW OFFICE (effective Jan 19-27, 2020 only) 
Location: South Wing B Lobby, Room B106 beginning Sunday, Jan 19 at 12:00 p.m. 

 
Regular Office 
143-A Arnold Drive, Shepherdsville, KY 40165 Main Phone: 502-957-1666 Fax: 866-590-8907 

 
Kim Muncy Show Manager (502) 957-0471 kmuncy@nmma.org 

Lorraine Leveronne 
Jackie Pashia 

Exhibitor Relationship Manager 
Show Administrator 

(502) 957-1690 
(314) 821-5400 

lleveronne@nmma.org 
jpashia@nmma.org 
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